Department: Department of Justice (DOJ)

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Office of the Solicitor General
Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 150070000000
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Particulars

UACS Code

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

3

4

5
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8
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13
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Part A

I. Operations

OO : Efficient legal service for government
and the public ensured

LEGAL SERVICES FOR NATIONAL
GOVERNMENT AGENCIES PROGRAM

310100000000000

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage of client agencies who rated
the OSG pleadings and services as Very
Satisfactory of higher

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%

100%

0%

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of cases acted upon within
thirty (30) days

98%

98%

98%

98%

98%

98%

97%

99%

101%

97%

1%

2. Percentage of cases acted upon for the
year

97%

97%

97%

97%

97%

97%

93%

94%

100%

96%

-1%

3. Percentage of SCN petitions acted upon
within the period allowed by law

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

1l. Automatic Appropriations

Office of the Solicitor General

104353

OO : Efficient legal service for government
and the public ensured

LEGAL SERVICES FOR NATIONAL
GOVERNMENT AGENCIES PROGRAM

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage of client agencies who rated
the OSG pleadings and services as Very
Satisfactory of higher

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of cases acted upon within
thirty (30) days

2. Percentage of cases acted upon for the
year

3. Percentage of SCN petitions acted upon
within the period allowed by law




